TNPSC CCSE-I SALEM W.END TEST-14

ROLLNO
2020033816
2020031942
2020032779
2020030526
2020030684
2020035790
2020034953
2020035151
2020035054
2020036785
2020036968

4

RESULT-01.03.2020

TOTCOR TOTWRO TOTBLA TOTMARK
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SHANKAIR

IAS ACADEMY

( THE BEST IAS ACADEMY IN SOUTH INDIA SINCE 2004
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